
 

        
              

  
    

   
   
   

   
    

   
   

   
  

   
  

  
  

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 2022 State 4-H Livestock Skill-a-Thon 
Official Results: Individuals 

Posted 11/09/2022 
extension.sdstate.edu 

Name (Last, First) County Division Individual Score Individual Placing 
Cody, Jake Minnehaha Beginner 153 1st Place Beginner 
Stiefvater, Skylar McCook Beginner 147 2nd Place Beginner 
Olsen, Alana Yankton Beginner 129 3rd Place Beginner 
Olinger, Tenley Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner 125 4th Place Beginner 
Blume, Rett Hughes/Stanley Beginner 116 5th Place Beginner 
Berg, Landon Hanson Junior 301.5 1st Place Junior 
Werning, Creighten Hanson Junior 287 2nd Place Junior 
Blume, Jayna Hughes/Stanley Junior 273 3rd Place Junior 
Cody, Charlie Minnehaha Junior 265 4th Place Junior 
Johnson, Hadlie Minnehaha Junior 247 5th Place Junior 
Berg, Quinton Hanson Senior 340.5 1st Place Senior 
Stiefvater, Ella McCook Senior 337.5 2nd Place Senior 
Nold, Josie Brookings Senior 335 3rd Place Senior 
Stiefvater, Colton McCook Senior 314 4th Place Senior 
Kralicek, Patrick Yankton Senior 307 5th Place Senior 
Cook, Lydia Beadle Senior 60.5 -
Keppen, Mattisyn Brookings Junior 215.5 -
MOE, ANDREW Brookings Beginner 68 -
Pederson, Drew Brookings Senior 235.5 -
Thompson, Maddisyn Brookings Junior 216 -
Osterman, Lexi Brown Senior 228 -
Blum, Chance Brule Senior 210 -
Blum, Chisum Brule Junior 157 -
Blum, Piper Brule Senior 187.5 -
Christensen, Hayes Buffalo/Jerauld Junior 236 -
Dunsmore, Swayzee Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner 105 -
Heim, Harlee Buffalo/Jerauld Senior 280 -
Scheel, Carissa Buffalo/Jerauld Senior 298 -
Scheel, Kaycee Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner 105 -
Scheel, Teagan Buffalo/Jerauld Junior 170 -
Gordon, Bennett Butte/Lawrence Senior 251.5 -
Gordon, Matea Butte/Lawrence Senior 265.5 -
McGraw, Taylor Clark Junior 231 -
Roudabush, Ashlyn Davison Senior 306.5 -
Roudabush, Mckinley Davison Beginner 108 -
Beare, Payton Hand Senior 285.5 -
Duxbury, Harper Hand Beginner 101 -
Fawcett, Ivy Hand Beginner 88 -
Odden, Olivia Hand Beginner 115 -
Reimann, Cannon Hand Beginner 111 -
Spencer, Owen Hughes/Stanley Beginner 107 -
Murphy, Claire Kingsgbury Beginner 66 -
Murphy, Sutton Kingsgbury Junior 208 -
Blagg, Ryan McCook Senior 305.5 -
Nordlund, Max McCook Senior 280 -
Connor, Ellie Miner Junior 198 -
Cody, Lily Minnehaha Beginner 100 -
Fods, Rylin Minnehaha Junior 174.5 -
Johnson, Josie Minnehaha Senior 276 -
Johnson, Paisley Minnehaha Beginner 83 -
McAreavey, Ireland Minnehaha Senior 278.5 -
McAreavey, Kendall Minnehaha Junior 228.5 -
Mohrhauser, Chanel Minnehaha Junior 196.5 -
Zoss, Delaney Sanborn Senior 252.5 -
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 2022 State 4-H Livestock Skill-a-Thon 
Official Results: Individuals 

Posted 11/09/2022 
extension.sdstate.edu 

Name (Last, First) County Division Individual Score Individual Placing 
Bawek, Jodyn Spink Senior 255 -
Hofer, Jacob Spink Beginner 78 -
Knox, Samuel Spink Beginner 73 -
Smith, Jace Spink Beginner 68 -
Smith, Seth Spink Beginner 85 -
Berens, Braelyn Turner Junior 180 -
Berens, Carter Turner Junior 140 -
Kralicek, Jake Yankton Beginner 50 -
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 2022 State 4-H Livestock Skill-a-Thon 
Official Results: Teams 

Posted 11/09/2022 
extension.sdstate.edu 

Name (Last, First) County Division Team Individual 
Score 

Team Score 
(Top 3) 

Team Placing 

Stiefvater, Skylar McCook Beginner Yankton, Davison, Spink, McCook 147 384 1st Place Beginner Team 
Olsen, Alana Yankton Beginner Yankton, Davison, Spink, McCook 129 - -
Roudabush, Mckinley Davison Beginner Yankton, Davison, Spink, McCook 108 - -
Smith, Seth Spink Beginner Yankton, Davison, Spink, McCook 85 - -
Cody, Jake Minnehaha Beginner Minnehaha 153 336 2nd Place Beginner Team 
Cody, Lily Minnehaha Beginner Minnehaha 100 - -
Johnson, Paisley Minnehaha Beginner Minnehaha 83 - -
Olinger, Tenley Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner Buffalo/Jerauld 125 335 3rd Place Beginner Team 
Dunsmore, Swayzee Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner Buffalo/Jerauld 105 - -
Scheel, Kaycee Buffalo/Jerauld Beginner Buffalo/Jerauld 105 - -
Odden, Olivia Hand Beginner Hand 115 327 -
Reimann, Cannon Hand Beginner Hand 111 - -
Duxbury, Harper Hand Beginner Hand 101 - -
Blume, Rett Hughes/Stanley Beginner Hughes/Stanley, Brookings, Yankton 116 291 -
Spencer, Owen Hughes/Stanley Beginner Hughes/Stanley, Brookings, Yankton 107 - -
Moe, Andrew Brookings Beginner Hughes/Stanley, Brookings, Yankton 68 - -
Kralicek, Jake Yankton Beginner Hughes/Stanley, Brookings, Yankton 50 - -
Hofer, Jacob Spink Beginner Spink 78 219 -
Knox, Samuel Spink Beginner Spink 73 - -
Smith, Jace Spink Beginner Spink 68 - -
Berg, Landon Hanson Junior Hanson, Brule 301.5 745.5 1st Place Junior Team 
Werning, Creighten Hanson Junior Hanson, Brule 287 - -
Blum, Chisum Brule Junior Hanson, Brule 157 - -
Cody, Charlie Minnehaha Junior Minnehaha 265 740.5 2nd Place Junior Team 
Johnson, Hadlie Minnehaha Junior Minnehaha 247 - -
McAreavey, Kendall Minnehaha Junior Minnehaha 228.5 - -
Mohrhauser, Chanel Minnehaha Junior Minnehaha 196.5 - -
McGraw, Taylor Clark Junior Turner, Clark 231 551 3rd Place Junior Team 
Berens, Braelyn Turner Junior Turner, Clark 180 - -
Berens, Carter Turner Junior Turner, Clark 140 - -
Stiefvater, Ella McCook Senior Brookings, Davison, McCook 337.5 986.5 1st Place Senior Team 
Nold, Josie Brookings Senior Brookings, Davison, McCook 335 - -
Stiefvater, Colton McCook Senior Brookings, Davison, McCook 314 - -
Roudabush, Ashlyn Davison Senior Brookings, Davison, McCook 306.5 - -
Scheel, Carissa Buffalo/Jerauld Senior Buffalo/Jerauld, Sanborn 298 830.5 2nd Place Senior Team 
Heim, Harlee Buffalo/Jerauld Senior Buffalo/Jerauld, Sanborn 280 - -
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 2022 State 4-H Livestock Skill-a-Thon 
Official Results: Teams 

Posted 11/09/2022 
extension.sdstate.edu 

Name (Last, First) County Division Team Individual 
Score 

Team Score 
(Top 3) 

Team Placing 

Zoss, Delaney Sanborn Senior Buffalo/Jerauld, Sanborn 252.5 - -
McAreavey, Ireland Minnehaha Senior Spink, Minnehaha 278.5 809.5 3rd Place Senior Team 
Johnson, Josie Minnehaha Senior Spink, Minnehaha 276 - -
Bawek, Jodyn Spink Senior Spink, Minnehaha 255 - -
Osterman, Lexi Brown Senior McCook, Beadle, Brookings, Brown 228 743.5 -
Nordlund, Max McCook Senior McCook, Beadle, Brookings, Brown 280 - -
Pederson, Drew Brookings Senior McCook, Beadle, Brookings, Brown 235.5 - -
Cook, Lydia Beadle Senior McCook, Beadle, Brookings, Brown 60.5 - -
Gordon, Matea Butte/Lawrence Senior Brule, Butte/Lawrence 265.5 727 -
Gordon, Bennett Butte/Lawrence Senior Brule, Butte/Lawrence 251.5 - -
Blum, Chance Brule Senior Brule, Butte/Lawrence 210 - -
Blum, Piper Brule Senior Brule, Butte/Lawrence 187.5 - -
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